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ANNUAL PLANNER 2021-22 

    APRIL    

    THEME-EARTH DAY   

DATE DAY EVENTS  CLASS(ES) 

01-04-2021 Thursday Orientation on New Session and NEP 2020 IX, X,XII 

03-04-2021 Saturday Orientation on New Session and NEP 2020 LKG + UKG  

05-04-2021 Monday Orientation on New Session and NEP 2020 I+II  

05-04-2021 Monday Session Begins IX , X & XII 

06-04-2021 Tuesday Orientation on New Session and NEP 2020 III+IV 

06-04-2021 Tuesday Orientation on New Session and NEP 2020 V & VI 

07-04-2021 Wednesday Orientation on New Session and NEP 2020 VII & VIII 

08-04-2021 Thursday Session Begins LKG-VIII 

12-04-2021 Monday Virtual Puppet Show LKG+UKG 

16-04-2021 Friday Virtual Magic Show I 

19-04-2021 Monday Earth Week Celebration Begins ( Plant a Sapling) LKG+UKG 

19-04-2021 Monday Pencil Sketch Competition IX-X 

20-04-2021 Tuesday Earth Week Celebration Begins ( Plant a Sapling) I+II 

22-04-2021 Thursday Earth Week Celebration Begins ( Plant a Sapling) III 

22-04-2021 Thursday International Earth day Celebration  LKG-XII 

23-04-2021 Friday Interhouse Chess Competition 2021 (Both days can be scheduled) V-XII 

26-04-2021 Monday Spin a Yarn  (II - IV) , Blue Colour Week (LKG-I) LKG+IV 

26-04-2021 Monday English Week XI-XII 

27-04-2021 Tuesday   English Week (IX-X)  IX-X 

28-04-2021 Wednesday  English Week (VII-VIII)  VII-VIII 

29-04-2021 Thursday English Week (V-VI)  V-VI 

29-04-2021 Thursday Sarat Chandra Chattopadhyay ( Personality of the month) V-VIII 

  
CBSE Circulars With Reference in Social Science will also be done  

 

    

    

        May   

    THEME: MOTHER'S DAY & SUMMER DELIGHT   

03-05-2021 Monday Mother's Day Craft LKG-II 

03-05-2021 Monday CT 1 Begins V-IX & XII 

04-05-2021 Tuesday Card Making Activity on Mother's day III+IV 

04-05-2021 Tuesday Portrait Sketch Competition (Theme- Rabindranath) V-VIII 
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07-05-2021 Friday Rabindra Jayanti Celebration (Colouring Competition) II,III ,IV 

11-05-2021 Tuesday 
 Personality of the Month Satyajit Roy (Bengali Dept)                                             

Mahadevi Verma Hindi Dept 
IX-X 

12-05-2021 Wednesday Spellathon  V-VII 

13-05-2021 Thursday Remembering Eientein XI-XII 

13-05-2021 Thursday Last Working Day before Summer Vacation LKG-X AND XII 

14-05-2021 Friday Eid -Ul -Fitr (Holiday) Summer Vacation Begins  LKG-X AND XII 

21-05-2021 Friday Last Working Day before Summer Vacation XI 

    

        JUNE   

    THEME: PHYSICAL FITNESS   

07-06-2021 Monday School Reopens after Summer Vacation V- XII 

08-06-2021 Tuesday Collage Competition Theme World Environmet Day  VII-VIII  

09-06-2021 Wednesday Environment Day Celebration V-XII 

11-06-2021 Friday Show and Tell Activity V-VI 

14-06-2021 Monday School Reopens after Summer Vacation LKG-IV 

16-06-2021 Wednesday Maths Quiz VII- X 

19-06-2021 Saturday 1st PTM LKG-IV 

21-06-2021 Monday Physical Fitness Week Begins – Healthy Living LKG-UKG 

21-06-2021 Monday 
International Yoga day Celebration 2021                                              
Inter House Yoga can be done both days 

LKG-XII 

22-06-2021 Tuesday Physical Fitness (Virtual) I & II 

23-06-2021 Wednesday Physical Fitness (Virtual) III & IV 

24-06-2021 Thursday PA -1 Begins III , IV 

28-06-2021 Monday Inter Class Science Quiz II,III & IV 

28-06-2021 Monday Inter House Cricket Skills 2021 can be conducted both days V-VIII 

29-06-2021 Tuesday Yoga Day (Virtual) II,III & IV 

29-06-2021 Tuesday Inter House Cricket Skills 2021 can be conducted both days IX-XII 

29-06-2021 Tuesday 
Personality of the month Jibanondo Das ( Bengal Dept)                        

Subhadra Kumari Chouhan ( Hindi Dept)  
V- VIII 
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    JULY   

    THEME: COMMUNITY HELPERS   

01-07-2021 Thursday Community Helpers Week  LKG-II 

01-07-2021 Thursday Doctor's Day XI-XII 

07-07-2021 Wednesday Spellathon II,III & IV 

07-07-2021 Wednesday Science Exhibition Week V-VI 

08-07-2021 Thursday Science Exhibition Week VII-VIII 

09-07-2021 Friday Science Exhibition Week IX-X 

13-07-2021 Tuesday PT 1 Begins V-IX &  XII 

14-07-2021 Wednesday Creative Writing Competition II, III & IV 

16-07-2021 Friday Feeding the Needy III & IV 

16-07-2021 Friday Maths Puzzle V-VIII 

22-07-2021 Thursday Painting Competition Theme Save tree Save life  IX -X 

23-07-2021 Friday Maths Quiz  XI & XII 

24-07-2021 Saturday PTM V-XII 

26-07-2021 Monday 
Personality of the month Sukanta Bhattacharya Bengali Dept                                                             

Sumitranandan Dant  Hindi Dept 
V-X 

28-07-2021 Wednesday Inter house Football Skills 2021 V-VIII can be conducted both days V-VIII 

29-07-2021 Thursday Inter house Football Skills 2021 V-VIII can be conducted both days XI-XII 

30-07-2021 Friday Inter house Football Skills 2021 V-VIII can be conducted both days IX-X 

    

        AUGUST   

    THEME: INDEPENDENCE   

02-08-2021 Monday Yellow Week Celebration Begins LKG 

02-08-2021 Monday PA-2 Begins III & IV 

02-08-2021 Monday English Poster Making  V- IX 

04-08-2021 Wednesday Debate Competition III & IV 

04-08-2021 Wednesday Students Council Election IX,XI 

04-08-2021 Wednesday Recitation Competition Bengali , Hindi  V-VIII 

06-08-2021 Friday Eating Decimals (Maths -V) Fraction Puzzle (Maths -VI) V, VI 

09-08-2021 Monday English Debate  IX,XI 

11-08-2021 Wednesday Independence Day Craft I & II 

12-08-2021 Thursday Independence Day Craft III & IV 

13-08-2021 Friday Special Assembly on Independence Day LKG-IV 

15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day + Investiture Ceremony   

17-08-2021 Tuesday Rakhi Making I & II 
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17-08-2021 Tuesday CT 2 Begins V-IX & XII 

18-08-2021 Wednesday Rakhi Making III & IV 

26-08-2021 Thursday Personality of the month  Kaji Nazrul Islam Bengali Dept   

27-08-2021 Friday Special Assembly on Janmashtami LKG-IV 

27-08-2021 Friday Maths Crossword Quiz II, III & IV 

28-08-2021 Saturday National Sports Day Celebration / Sports Quiz 2021 V-XII 

    

        SEPTEMBER   

    THEME: GRAND PARENTS   

01-09-2021 Wednesday Inter House Sports Quiz II,III & IV 

01-09-2021 Wednesday Painting Competition Theme - Teacher's Day VIII - X 

06-09-2021 Monday Vernacular Recitation III & IV 

07-09-2021 Tuesday Vernacular Show & Tell Activity I & II 

07-09-2021 Tuesday Air Day  V-VIII 

08-09-2021 Wednesday Collage making Competition  VII 

13-09-2021 Monday TEE 1 Begins LKG-XII 

20-09-2021 Monday Grand Parents Week- Celebration Begins (Virtual) LKG-II 

22-09-2021 Wednesday IT Exhibition V- XII 

25-09-2021 Saturday Regalia LKG-IV 

30-09-2021 Thursday English Essay Writing Competition VII , VIII & IX 

    

        OCTOBER   

    THEME: GANDHI JAYANTI & FESTIVALS OF INDIA   

01-10-2021 Friday Special Assembly of Gandhi Jayanti II, III & IV 

01-10-2021 Friday Gandhi Jayanti and Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Celebration VI, VII 

04-10-2021 Monday Essay Writing Competition III & IV 

04-10-2021 Monday PTM V-XII 

05-10-2021 Tuesday English story telling competition  IX- X 

05-10-2021 Tuesday Durga Puja Celebration LKG- IV 

07-10-2021 Thursday Wild Life Week IX- XII 

08-10-2021 Friday Commemoration of APJ Abdul Kalam VIII-XII 

09-10-2021 Saturday 2nd PTM LKG-IV 

11-10-2021 Monday Puja Vacation Begins  LKG-XII 

21-10-2021 Thursday School Reopens after Puja Vacation LKG-XII 
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25-10-2021 Monday Rangoli Competition House  IX-XII 

26-10-2021 Tuesday Diya Painting Competition V-VI 

27-10-2021 Wednesday Diya Decoration Competition VII-VIII 

28-10-2021 Thursday 
Personality of the month Subhas Chandra Basu (Bengali Dept)                                        

Vad Vivad Pratiyogita (Debate Hindi Dept) 
VIII-X                                    
XI-XII 

    

        NOVEMBER   

    THEME: DIWALI   

01-11-2021 Monday Rangoli Making Activity II-IV 

02-11-2021 Tuesday Diya Decoration LKG- IV 

03-11-2021 Wednesday Diwali Vacation Begins LKG-XII 

07-11-2021 Sunday Commomeration of C.V Raman XI,XII 

08-11-2021 Monday School reopens after Diwali Vacation LKG-XII 

09-11-2021 Tuesday Painting competition Theme- Children's Day VII -VIII 

11-11-2021 Thursday National Education Day IX-XII 

12-11-2021 Friday English Poetry Recitation  VII -VIII 

15-11-2021 Monday Science Quiz  V-IX 

16-11-2021 Tuesday CT 3 begins V-XI 

23-11-2021 Tuesday Vernacular Week   

24-11-2021 Wednesday Advance programming competition XI-XII 

25-11-2021 Thursday Maths Games  V-IX 

25-11-2021 Thursday 
 (Personality of the month - Manik Bandopadhyay Bengali Dept 

Kedarnath Singh Hindi Dept) 
  

26-11-2021 Friday National Constitution Day VIII, IX 

29-11-2021 Monday Fit India Week 2021 V-IX & XI 

30-11-2021 Tuesday Fit India Week 2021 V-IX & XI 

    

        DECEMBER   

    THEME: CHRISTMAS   

01-12-2021 Wednesday Red Week Begins LKG-I 

01-12-2021 Wednesday PA 3 begins III & IV 

01-12-2021 Wednesday Fit India Week 2021 V-IX & XI 

02-12-2021 Thursday Fit India Week 2021 V-IX & XI 

03-12-2021 Friday Elocution III & IV 

03-12-2021 Friday Fit India Week 2021 V-IX & XI 
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08-12-2021 Wednesday English Talkathon  IX-XII 

09-12-2021 Thursday Basic Programming Competition VIII 

10-12-2021 Friday Extempore II-IV 

13-12-2021 Monday PT- II Begins V-IX & XI 

14-12-2021 Tuesday Poster Making Competition Theme Annual Sports  IX-X 

17-12-2021 Friday Find The Number Game XI-XII 

20-12-2021 Monday Pous-Parbon Project V-VIII 

23-12-2021 Thursday Annual Sports Day Christmas Carnival Begins LKG-IV 

24-12-2021 Friday Annual Sports V- XII 

24-12-2021 Friday Winter Vacation Begins LKG- IV 

25-12-2021 Saturday Winter Vacation Begins V-XII 

    

    

        JANUARY   

    THEME: PATRIOISM   

03-01-2022 Monday School reopens after Winter Vacation LKG-XII 

08-01-2022 Saturday Excursion LKG-UKG 

10-01-2022 Monday InterHouse basketball Skill can be conducted both days V-VIII 

11-01-2022 Tuesday InterHouse basketball Skill can be conducted both days IX-XI 

12-01-2022 Wednesday National Youth Day Exhibition on Swami Vivekananda VIII, IX, XI 

13-01-2022 Thursday Fun with Percentage V 

14-01-2022 Friday Cat and Rat - a maze problem VI 

15-01-2022 Saturday Excursion I-II 

17-01-2022 Monday CT-4 Begins V-XI 

21-01-2022 Friday Special Assembly on Netaji's Birth Anniversary V-XII 

21-01-2022 Friday Poster Making Competition Theme- Republic Day  VII-VIII 

22-01-2022 Saturday Excursion III-IV 

24-01-2022 Monday PA-4 Begins III-IV 
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    FEBRUARY   

    THEME: SPRING DELIGHT   

19-02-2022 Saturday 3rd PTM LKG-XII 

21-02-2022 Monday TEE- II Begins V-XI 

    

        MARCH   

    THEME: HOLI (FUN WITH COLOURS)   

01-03-2022 Tuesday TERM END EXAMINATION - II LKG-IV 

14-03-2022 Monday Term Break For Students  V-XII 

14-03-2022 Monday FUN ACTIVITIES LKG-UKG 

15-03-2022 Tuesday FUN ACTIVITIES I-II 

16-03-2022 Wednesday FUN ACTIVITIES III 

17-03-2022 Thursday FUN ACTIVITIES IV 

21-03-2022 Monday Session Break LKG-IV 

26-03-2022 Saturday Result Declaration V-XI 

28-03-2022 Monday 4th PTM Result Declaration LKG-IV 

 


